Division 3

TeamName
Pitch Invaders
Social Hedonists
The Chill Pill
Thunder Squids
The Stragglers
Low Expectations

Manager
Paul Gagiardi
Jason Motsko
Briana Chandler
John Whitaker
Simon Spencer
Sam Brignel

Goals  Forfeit Forfeit

Goal

Upl

Yellow

Wins  Loss  Tie GoalsFor Against Win Loss Points Differential Ranking Down Cards
2 0 8 M 2 7 1
6 3 1 8 19 19 9 2 2
5 0 1 13 I 16 6 3
3 6 1 9 2 1 10 200 4
20 6 1 i % 7 25
200 0 6 0 6 6 6

Crossover
Game (WL,T)

110
110
0-0-1
0-1:0
0-20



